
Table ED.21

Government funding for the Maritime Cadet Training Scheme

2012/13

2013/14

2014/15

2015/16

2016/17 -

2017/18 -

2018/19 -

2019/20 -

Source: Ministry for Economic Development and Telecommunications

100% GDC 19 (b)

2008/09

2007/08

Head 1-B1100%

Head 1-B1100%

100%

GDC 19 (b)

100% GDC 21 (b)

100%

GDC 21 (b)

2009/10 Head 1-B1

Academic year
Percentage of 

government funding

Head of expenditure which 

costs have been charged to

2005/06

2006/07

Head 1-B1100%

Head 1-B1100%

100%

2011/12

2010/11

Head 1-B1100%

Head 1-B1100%

-

-

-

-

Updated 16 January 2020


