Table ED.21

Academic year	Percentage of government funding	Head of expenditure which costs have been charged to
2005/06	100%	Head 1-B1
2006/07	100%	Head 1-B1
2007/08	100%	Head 1-B1
2008/09	100%	Head 1-B1
2009/10	100%	Head 1-B1
2010/11	100%	Head 1-B1
2011/12	100%	Head 1-B1
2012/13	100%	GDC 21 (b)
2013/14	100%	GDC 21 (b)
2014/15	100%	GDC 19 (b)
2015/16	100%	GDC 19 (b)
2016/17	-	-
2017/18	-	-
2018/19	-	-
2019/20	-	-
Updated 16 January 2	020	

Government funding for the Maritime Cadet Training Scheme

Source: Ministry for Economic Development and Telecommunications